
P N AMERSEY HIGH SCHOOL 

FIRST TERM EXAMS 2019 

PRIMARY SECTION 

 

Date Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

10/10/19 Thursday GK MSC GK MSC GK MSC GK MSC 

11/10/19 Friday MSC GK MSC GK MSC GK MSC GK/Computer 

12/10/19 Saturday Drawing Drawing Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer Sanskrit 

14/10/19 Monday English EVS English Maths Maths S.Science Maths Science 

15/10/19 Tuesday Hindi English Hindi Gujarati Gujarati Science Hindi English 

16/10/19 Wednesday Grammar Hindi EVS English EVS English S.Science Gujarati 

17/10/19 Thursday Gujarati Maths Grammar Grammar English Hindi Gujarati S.Science 

18/10/19 Friday Maths Gujarati Gujarati Hindi Hindi Gujarati Science Hindi 

19/10/19 Saturday Computer Computer Drawing Drawing Drawing Drawing Drawing Drawing 

21/10/19 Monday EVS Grammar Maths EVS Grammar Maths English Maths 

 


